
Girls 100m Hurdles
 5:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2 987 GIBSON, Zoe 7 Episcopal 19.33

3 892 DRAKE, Claire JR Episcopal 18.82

4 198 SMITH, Ellie Bolles 15.30

5 929 BOW, Jadyn FR Episcopal 16.40

6 975 MATOS-O'NEIL, Honor JR Episcopal 19.16

7 955 DAVIDSEN, Scarlett 8 Episcopal NT

8

Boys 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3

4 957 JACQUOT, Jack JR Episcopal 16.39

5 923 SNYDER, Andrew SR Episcopal 21.09

6

7

8

Girls 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 15

1 891 BLACKSHEAR, Alyssa SR Bishop Kenny 13.50

2 757 LYLES, Felicity FR Bishop Kenny 13.26

3 198 SMITH, Ellie Bolles 12.72

4 996 WATTS, Skyler SR Episcopal 11.77

5 728 THORSON, Addie SR Bishop Kenny 12.60

6 178 GRAHAM, Bella Bolles 12.88

7 916 SELMER, Chloe SR Episcopal 13.31

8 983 MACK, Lauren SR Episcopal 13.50

Section 2 of 15

1 871 ANCAYAN, Tori SO Bishop Kenny 14.30

2 293 MILLER, Bella Bolles 14.23

3 617 NELSON, Kinley Bolles 13.82

4 513 MORGAN, Dallis Bolles 13.70

5 716 FICK, Skylar SR Bishop Kenny 13.80

6 787 DELASANCHA, Isabell SO Bishop Kenny 14.20

7 965 BORGHESE, Isabella 8 Episcopal 14.30

8 548 CHRISTY, Grace Bolles 14.44

Section 3 of 15

1 148 WEST, Zara Bolles 14.65

2 870 FLORESTAL, Saint-Ver JR Bishop Kenny 14.59

3 953 VORMACK, Victoria 8 Episcopal 14.52

Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

4 922 BARROW, Julia JR Episcopal 14.46

5 540 ALEXANDER, Gabrielle Bolles 14.50

6 715 CONDIT, Avery FR Bishop Kenny 14.56

7 103 CHAMBLISS, Kimbroug Bolles 14.62

8 355 CLUTTER, Lorena Bolles 14.66

Section 4 of 15

1 973 HIXON, Grayson JR Episcopal 14.87

2 837 MARQUEZ, Julia-Elizab SO Bishop Kenny 14.75

3 955 DAVIDSEN, Scarlett 8 Episcopal 14.70

4 375 PERKINS, Kaliyah Bolles 14.67

5 741 BETTEGA FEITOZA, C FR Bishop Kenny 14.68

6 83 POWELL, Riley Bolles 14.73

7 862 DENG, Nyankir SO Bishop Kenny 14.83

8 966 ERO, Victoria JR Episcopal 14.87

Section 5 of 15

1 853 BRESSLER, Josephine SO Bishop Kenny 15.04

2 750 GARDERE, Elena Bishop Kenny 15.00

3 315 DAILEY, Mady Bolles 14.98

4 825 WALTERS, Isabella SO Bishop Kenny 14.91

5 732 VAUGHN, Anne FR Bishop Kenny 14.92

6 1041 BATA, Leila SR Bolles 14.99

7 754 KING, Katelyn JR Bishop Kenny 15.00

8 278 CHAMBLISS, Anderson Bolles 15.09

Section 6 of 15

1 808 SHATLEY, Alexa JR Bishop Kenny 15.18

2 710 LEGGETT, Charlene SO Bishop Kenny 15.13

3 1002 SALMAN, Ava SO Episcopal 15.11

4 867 SUMNER, Olivia FR Bishop Kenny 15.10

5 844 FLUHR, Parker JR Bishop Kenny 15.10

6 298 SWAIN, Presley Bolles 15.11

7 775 MULDOON, Rylie SO Bishop Kenny 15.13

8 494 BERRIOS, Amaya Bolles 15.19

Section 7 of 15

1 711 BARRETT, Caroline SO Bishop Kenny 15.60

2 834 EYO, Ester FR Bishop Kenny 15.50

3 992 CERVENY, Emmy SO Episcopal 15.31

4 683 LOUH, Gabriella Bolles 15.19

5 804 GIL HERRERA, Joselyn FR Bishop Kenny 15.28

6 555 JAMES, Sloane Bolles 15.38

7 512 MARINATOS, Lulu Bolles 15.56

8 780 HAGEN, Stephanie JR Bishop Kenny 15.64

Section 8 of 15

1 717 PATTERSON, Mary FR Bishop Kenny 15.94

2 479 PERRY, Sanaa Bolles 15.92

3 752 MANTILLA, Madeline JR Bishop Kenny 15.70

4 895 GRAVES, Alison 7 Episcopal 15.66
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Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

5 975 MATOS-O'NEIL, Honor JR Episcopal 15.68

6 887 SMITH, Ella SO Bishop Kenny 15.80

7 743 TAYLOR, Olivia FR Bishop Kenny 15.93

8 733 LUNDY, Avriana SO Bishop Kenny 16.00

Section 9 of 15

1 849 RICH, Sophia SO Bishop Kenny 17.06

2 781 DRIVER, Jenna FR Bishop Kenny 16.78

3 451 CHAMORRO-LOPEZ, Bolles 16.44

4 96 LUDWIG, Ava Bolles 16.03

5 665 PATEL, Averi Bolles 16.44

6 592 KRISH, Meera Bolles 16.64

7 765 MCDANIEL, Ayva SO Bishop Kenny 16.79

8 798 LACA, Claudia FR Bishop Kenny 17.19

Section 10 of 15

1 827 COUGHLIN, Caroline SO Bishop Kenny NT

2 1050 KAR, Diya 6 Bolles NT

3 889 SUMBELING, Joanne JR Bishop Kenny NT

4 789 LAWRENCE, Bridget JR Bishop Kenny 17.54

5 874 MILLER, Ava JR Bishop Kenny 19.75

6 926 MORALES, Abi FR Episcopal NT

7 1059 SESSIONS, Tori 8 Bolles NT

8 888 BISHOP, Ansley SO Bishop Kenny NT

Section 11 of 15

1 1151 SOARES, Victoria FR Bolles NT

2 1083 PADGETT, Ciera SO Bolles NT

3 930 MCKINNEY, Holland 7 Episcopal NT

4 784 PERRY, Anna SO Bishop Kenny NT

5 1026 COHEN, Mirabelle 6 Bolles NT

6 1052 JAMES, Charlie 7 Bolles NT

7 909 VORMACK, Morgan 7 Episcopal NT

8 755 KENOL, Markisha FR Bishop Kenny NT

Section 12 of 15

1 1064 WILKINS, Karsyn 6 Bolles NT

2 1038 SOBOLEWSKI, Sara 6 Bolles NT

3 706 RRUKAJ, Claudia FR Bishop Kenny NT

4 961 DOUGLAS, London 7 Episcopal NT

5 1100 MARLER, Madison 6 Bolles NT

6 801 CIAMPITTI, Leia SO Bishop Kenny NT

7 1158 CRAWLEY, Paige FR Bishop Kenny NT

8 999 SUSSMAN, Eden 7 Episcopal NT

Section 13 of 15

1 779 PERRY, Charlotte 'Row FR Bishop Kenny NT

2 1084 COREY, Sloan 6 Bolles NT

3 902 FILLINGHAM, Kylin 7 Episcopal NT

4 829 COYLE, Gianna SO Bishop Kenny NT

5 832 WILKEY, Madeline SO Bishop Kenny NT

Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

6 707 JOLLY, Lauren SO Bishop Kenny NT

7 802 LLOYD, Persia SO Bishop Kenny NT

8 1075 CHERRY, Allie 6 Bolles NT

Section 14 of 15

1 797 HARRIS, Taylor JR Bishop Kenny NT

2 1156 ANGUEIRA, Angelina FR Bishop Kenny NT

3 920 POLLAK, Isabel 8 Episcopal NT

4 762 BRUMFIELD, Mia JR Bishop Kenny NT

5 856 ELFLEIN, Phebe FR Bishop Kenny NT

6 830 PATELLI, Maria FR Bishop Kenny NT

7 1072 RIPPEL, Ava 7 Bolles NT

8 1018 EVERT, Ruby FR Episcopal NT

Section 15 of 15

1

2 1155 MALDONADO, Eila FR Bishop Kenny NT

3 1070 FREEMAN, Patricia 6 Bolles NT

4 1103 WADDELL, Tilly 8 Bolles NT

5 792 GALE, Allison JR Bishop Kenny NT

6 738 DESJARLAIS, Makala FR Bishop Kenny NT

7

8

Boys 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 11

1 43 DEWEES, Julian SR Bishop Kenny 11.20

2 1053 STARKS, Santana SO Bolles 11.10

3 392 BURROUGHS, Naeem SO Bolles 11.08

4 21 RESAR, James SR Bishop Kenny 10.67

5 576 COLLIER, Chase JR Bolles 10.95

6 47 DANIELS, Kahlan JR Bishop Kenny 11.10

7 33 RAMSAY, Nels SR Bishop Kenny 11.18

8 296 COLEMAN, Gabriel SR Bolles 11.38

Section 2 of 11

1 1014 RITCHIE, Jon JR Episcopal 11.75

2 945 KEMP, Jace FR Episcopal 11.70

3 644 BROWN, Treylen Bolles 11.52

4 102 ROSS, Jalen Bolles 11.40

5 1105 PHILLIPS, Dashaydon FR Bolles 11.50

6 985 BEARD, Russell SR Episcopal 11.60

7 17 GALE, Harrison JR Bishop Kenny 11.70

8 35 SAMPEUR, Zack SO Bishop Kenny 11.76

Section 3 of 11

1 7 DONOVAN, John SO Bishop Kenny 12.11

2 192 GROOVER II, Timothy SR Bolles 12.09

3 811 MATTISON, Caleb FR Bishop Kenny 11.86

4 41 LEYVA-GONZALES, Gi SR Bishop Kenny 11.79
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Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

5 962 ROWE, Chris JR Episcopal 11.81

6 72 ALICEA, Alejandro JR Bishop Kenny 12.00

7 669 JONES, Mac SO Bolles 12.10

8 621 ALEXANDER, Jordan Bolles 12.24

Section 4 of 11

1 941 SESSOMS, Jeremy JR Episcopal 12.73

2 66 FERNANDEZ, Miguel SO Bishop Kenny 12.60

3 805 MCCOY, Andrew FR Bishop Kenny 12.52

4 843 CLIFFORD, Andrew JR Bishop Kenny 12.33

5 919 KAUFMAN, Zach FR Episcopal 12.47

6 991 BUCHANON, Chase SR Episcopal 12.56

7 893 WELLS, Christian SR Episcopal 12.65

8 59 KUNOVICH, Max SO Bishop Kenny 12.75

Section 5 of 11

1 393 HASSELL, Brantley Bolles 13.27

2 60 AMICO, Nicolas SR Bishop Kenny 13.21

3 974 WILLIAMS, Josiah FR Episcopal 12.96

4 549 ARMBRUST, Mason Bolles 12.88

5 1 SCHULTZ, Markus JR Bishop Kenny 12.90

6 693 AZEVEDO, Nikolas Bolles 13.10

7 1021 CRIME, Mac JR Episcopal 13.27

8 990 LAIRD, Will SO Episcopal 13.36

Section 6 of 11

1 777 MONTINOLA, Trevor SO Bishop Kenny 14.45

2 735 KERKEZI, Alexander FR Bishop Kenny 14.06

3 22 RICHLAND, Hunter SO Bishop Kenny 13.77

4 734 STEWART, Hamilton SO Bishop Kenny 13.52

5 1017 WADEI, George FR Episcopal 13.74

6 129 AKANDE, Akin Bolles 13.99

7 13 LIN, Joseph SO Bishop Kenny 14.16

8 753 SUTTON, Christopher FR Bishop Kenny 14.59

Section 7 of 11

1 1009 STEWART, John 6 Episcopal NT

2 1142 DENSON, Jamison SO Bishop Kenny NT

3 1047 MARLER, Ryan 8 Bolles NT

4 952 BOW, Jayce 7 Episcopal 15.48

5 1013 BAKER, Burke 7 Episcopal 15.83

6 1056 PETTWAY, Barron JR Bolles NT

7 1161 GRAHAM, Joe JR Bolles NT

8 943 TROBAUGH, Davis 7 Episcopal NT

Section 8 of 11

1 20 GREENE, Eli SR Bishop Kenny NT

2 1028 WILKINS, Jaice JR Bolles NT

3 1061 ESPOSITO, AV 6 Bolles NT

4 1071 SPENCER, Coleman SO Bolles NT

5 1078 WHELAN, Dylan 6 Bolles NT

Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

6 912 PRAHDA, Bodhi 7 Episcopal NT

7 1032 CRAWFORD, Ronald 7 Bolles NT

8 951 GAULDIN, Damar 8 Episcopal NT

Section 9 of 11

1 718 RUDOLPH, Mason SO Bishop Kenny NT

2 1005 SEBRO, Jonathan 6 Episcopal NT

3 928 SARZIER, Luke 7 Episcopal NT

4 971 PANDE, Ray 6 Episcopal NT

5 1066 MORGAN, Dillan JR Bolles NT

6 858 PEREZ, Syrus SO Bishop Kenny NT

7 1145 LYONS, Jack SO Bishop Kenny NT

8 981 CALLOWAY, Ben 8 Episcopal NT

Section 10 of 11

1 838 BARKER, Pierce JR Bishop Kenny NT

2 731 MCMURRY, Rider JR Bishop Kenny NT

3 1147 CUMMINGS, Delvin SO Bishop Kenny NT

4 931 JANNEY, Zach 8 Episcopal NT

5 942 SMITH, Grayson 7 Episcopal NT

6 879 O'BRIEN, Jackson FR Bishop Kenny NT

7 1144 MAYFIELD, Hank SO Bishop Kenny NT

8 1146 RANSOM, Jaden SO Bishop Kenny NT

Section 11 of 11

1 1157 BURNETT, Payton SO Bishop Kenny NT

2 1138 MANTILLA, Nicolas FR Bishop Kenny NT

3 1024 CONIGLIARO, Charles 6 Bolles NT

4 1010 DORSETT, Anderson 8 Episcopal NT

5 1141 PETERSON, William FR Bishop Kenny NT

6 1095 ANDERSON, Aidan FR Bolles NT

7 894 ROWE, Clayton 6 Episcopal NT

8

Girls 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 467 JOSEPH, Charlotte SO Bolles 5:05.52

2 1020 KOWKABANY, Hannah SR Episcopal 5:10.68

3 773 MASSA, Tessa JR Bishop Kenny 5:15.00

4 776 GRDEN, Stephanie JR Bishop Kenny 5:17.75

5 306 STAM, Sofie 7 Bolles 5:18.37

6 507 BRUNEAU, Estella JR Bolles 5:20.74

7 539 LEE, Isabella JR Bolles 5:24.30

8 861 WILSON, Alexis SO Bishop Kenny 5:24.53

9 978 MCCOY, Lilly SO Episcopal 5:28.00

10 935 GOWDY, Lucrezia JR Episcopal 5:30.00

11 372 LEE CHONG, Mia 8 Bolles 5:34.14

12 947 BRICE, Kate 8 Episcopal 5:35.00

13 229 PATEL, Kavya FR Bolles 5:37.31
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Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

14 812 JAKAB, Jillian FR Bishop Kenny 5:40.00

15 998 KRUEGER, Stella 8 Episcopal 5:40.00

16 954 OSSI, Abby SO Episcopal 5:45.00

17 501 LOFTIN, Emily SO Bolles 5:47.84

18 443 SUMNER, Elise FR Bolles 5:55.09

19 925 HALEY, Liza FR Episcopal 5:58.86

20 764 CRATEM, Marianna SR Bishop Kenny 5:59.11

Section 2 of 2

1 826 RODRIGUEZ, Claudia JR Bishop Kenny 6:14.89

2 1068 LENGER, Lilly SR Bolles 6:20.11

3 761 RAMIREZ, Rafaela SO Bishop Kenny 6:22.69

4 1074 SUVOSKI, Avery SO Bolles 6:32.11

5 122 HODGES, Madalene SR Bolles 6:32.30

6 794 SUVOSKI, Anne Marie SO Bishop Kenny 6:40.55

7 1027 CATLIN, Cauthen SR Bolles 6:45.55

8 979 SENESAC, Mackenna 8 Episcopal 6:48.15

9 277 SUVOSKI, Emily SR Bolles 6:49.08

10 982 HUGHES, Agnes JR Episcopal 6:50.99

11 884 BARRETT, Natalie SO Bishop Kenny 7:10.82

12 720 CANO, Anna JR Bishop Kenny 7:27.90

13 231 KASAVARAJU, Esha SO Bolles 7:30.11

14 831 DIAZ-REYES, Ayleen FR Bishop Kenny 8:10.00

15 832 WILKEY, Madeline SO Bishop Kenny NT

16 900 LUKER, Reese FR Episcopal NT

17 840 JANSEN, Olivia SO Bishop Kenny NT

18 889 SUMBELING, Joanne JR Bishop Kenny NT

19 950 PHILLIPS, Penelope 8 Episcopal NT

20 995 CRUM, Claire 7 Episcopal NT

Boys 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 438 RUGE, Alexander JR Bolles 4:23.83

2 898 OFFICER, Jake JR Episcopal 4:26.01

3 12 VINAS, Alejandro SR Bishop Kenny 4:28.64

4 353 JOOST, Christopher SR Bolles 4:30.17

5 54 LIUZZO, Jack JR Bishop Kenny 4:38.21

6 30 CASTILLO-ZIMA, Juan JR Bishop Kenny 4:38.32

7 600 CAMP, Henry FR Bolles 4:43.18

8 23 DILTS, Emory JR Bishop Kenny 4:45.21

9 702 BRIGMAN, Caleb SR Bolles 4:49.34

10 110 BREUER, Cole SR Bolles 4:49.36

11 525 MOORE, Charlie 8 Bolles 4:50.62

12 615 STEVENSON, Elijah SR Bolles 4:52.72

13 905 KOTCHEN, Trammell SR Episcopal 4:53.40

14 918 SCHULTZ, Rick SO Episcopal 4:56.44

15 477 CRAWFORD, Kyle SR Bolles 4:57.69

Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

16 53 GARCIA, Andres JR Bishop Kenny 4:59.12

17 63 HALE, Benjamin SR Bishop Kenny 4:59.78

Section 2 of 3

1 75 CHANDLER, Aidan FR Bolles 5:00.11

2 334 JI, Daniel SR Bolles 5:03.82

3 624 BARRAGAN, Vincent 8 Bolles 5:09.95

4 939 BUNCH, William FR Episcopal 5:12.52

5 280 PAREKH, Kiran FR Bolles 5:14.06

6 37 BAEZA, Christian JR Bishop Kenny 5:15.00

7 65 KIMBALL, Dayne FR Bishop Kenny 5:15.00

8 690 SHARMA, Arrian SO Bolles 5:16.01

9 932 LEDDY, Nate FR Episcopal 5:16.01

10 1006 HOLLAND, Chester SR Episcopal 5:17.58

11 39 REID, Ethan FR Bishop Kenny 5:20.00

12 461 SMITH, Bartlett 7 Bolles 5:23.34

13 70 BRASWELL, Chase SO Bishop Kenny 5:25.00

14 1109 HEARMAN, Aidan FR Cornerstone Classical A 5:30.00

15 997 SENESAC, Luke SR Episcopal 5:30.85

16 149 CAMP, Teddy 8 Bolles 5:31.03

17 1019 MCCOY, Chase FR Episcopal 5:33.52

Section 3 of 3

1 967 WRIGHT, William SR Episcopal 5:34.53

2 256 JAMES, Paris FR Bolles 5:34.79

3 14 YALCH, Jack SO Bishop Kenny 5:43.26

4 370 LANDIS, Jonah JR Bolles 5:46.79

5 698 SHARMA, Armaan 7 Bolles 5:48.38

6 9 CRATEM, Thomas JR Bishop Kenny 5:55.00

7 480 SUMNER, Liam 7 Bolles 6:07.29

8 307 FUSARO, Lucas SO Bolles 6:23.34

9 31 SMITH, Jaxson SO Bishop Kenny 6:32.90

10 262 CUMBER, Jake 7 Bolles 7:22.12

11 200 MARTINEZCLARK, Pe Bolles 7:41.38

12 913 HOUSE, Ethan SR Episcopal NT

13 1043 JONES, Parke 7 Bolles NT

14 915 BACCUS, Austin FR Episcopal NT

15 866 BOTTENFIELD, Chanc SO Bishop Kenny NT

16 1031 COUGHLIN, Wes 8 Bolles NT

Girls 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 14

1 716 FICK, Skylar SR Bishop Kenny 29.20

2 513 MORGAN, Dallis Bolles 28.56

3 178 GRAHAM, Bella Bolles 27.08

4 996 WATTS, Skyler SR Episcopal 24.30

5 916 SELMER, Chloe SR Episcopal 26.24

6 929 BOW, Jadyn FR Episcopal 27.35
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Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

7 757 LYLES, Felicity FR Bishop Kenny 28.60

8 617 NELSON, Kinley Bolles 29.32

Section 2 of 14

1 1041 BATA, Leila SR Bolles 30.55

2 1058 ASBURY, Katherine SR Bolles 30.50

3 844 FLUHR, Parker JR Bishop Kenny 30.30

4 787 DELASANCHA, Isabell SO Bishop Kenny 29.50

5 953 VORMACK, Victoria 8 Episcopal 30.16

6 871 ANCAYAN, Tori SO Bishop Kenny 30.40

7 983 MACK, Lauren SR Episcopal 30.50

8 589 MARK, Kate FR Bolles 30.55

Section 3 of 14

1 1002 SALMAN, Ava SO Episcopal 31.04

2 741 BETTEGA FEITOZA, C FR Bishop Kenny 31.00

3 293 MILLER, Bella Bolles 30.77

4 540 ALEXANDER, Gabrielle Bolles 30.64

5 148 WEST, Zara Bolles 30.67

6 973 HIXON, Grayson JR Episcopal 31.00

7 955 DAVIDSEN, Scarlett 8 Episcopal 31.03

8 966 ERO, Victoria JR Episcopal 31.25

Section 4 of 14

1 715 CONDIT, Avery FR Bishop Kenny 31.70

2 750 GARDERE, Elena Bishop Kenny 31.50

3 298 SWAIN, Presley Bolles 31.44

4 870 FLORESTAL, Saint-Ver JR Bishop Kenny 31.38

5 965 BORGHESE, Isabella 8 Episcopal 31.43

6 892 DRAKE, Claire JR Episcopal 31.44

7 922 BARROW, Julia JR Episcopal 31.55

8 862 DENG, Nyankir SO Bishop Kenny 31.80

Section 5 of 14

1 808 SHATLEY, Alexa JR Bishop Kenny 32.20

2 83 POWELL, Riley Bolles 32.20

3 867 SUMNER, Olivia FR Bishop Kenny 32.00

4 895 GRAVES, Alison 7 Episcopal 31.88

5 926 MORALES, Abi FR Episcopal 31.90

6 278 CHAMBLISS, Anderson Bolles 32.15

7 992 CERVENY, Emmy SO Episcopal 32.20

8 853 BRESSLER, Josephine SO Bishop Kenny 32.30

Section 6 of 14

1 711 BARRETT, Caroline SO Bishop Kenny 33.20

2 710 LEGGETT, Charlene SO Bishop Kenny 32.90

3 887 SMITH, Ella SO Bishop Kenny 32.80

4 837 MARQUEZ, Julia-Elizab SO Bishop Kenny 32.40

5 775 MULDOON, Rylie SO Bishop Kenny 32.60

6 825 WALTERS, Isabella SO Bishop Kenny 32.90

7 987 GIBSON, Zoe 7 Episcopal 33.03

Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

8 555 JAMES, Sloane Bolles 33.36

Section 7 of 14

1 946 SALMAN, Jasmine JR Episcopal 33.79

2 120 SANTAMARIA, Sofia FR Bolles 33.55

3 743 TAYLOR, Olivia FR Bishop Kenny 33.50

4 975 MATOS-O'NEIL, Honor JR Episcopal 33.37

5 733 LUNDY, Avriana SO Bishop Kenny 33.40

6 732 VAUGHN, Anne FR Bishop Kenny 33.50

7 804 GIL HERRERA, Joselyn FR Bishop Kenny 33.70

8 780 HAGEN, Stephanie JR Bishop Kenny 34.20

Section 8 of 14

1 789 LAWRENCE, Bridget JR Bishop Kenny 38.00

2 781 DRIVER, Jenna FR Bishop Kenny 36.90

3 103 CHAMBLISS, Kimbroug Bolles 34.72

4 834 EYO, Ester FR Bishop Kenny 34.40

5 717 PATTERSON, Mary FR Bishop Kenny 34.60

6 451 CHAMORRO-LOPEZ, Bolles 36.38

7 798 LACA, Claudia FR Bishop Kenny 37.00

8 752 MANTILLA, Madeline JR Bishop Kenny 38.98

Section 9 of 14

1 827 COUGHLIN, Caroline SO Bishop Kenny NT

2 1026 COHEN, Mirabelle 6 Bolles NT

3 874 MILLER, Ava JR Bishop Kenny 42.00

4 849 RICH, Sophia SO Bishop Kenny 39.40

5 375 PERKINS, Kaliyah Bolles 40.81

6 755 KENOL, Markisha FR Bishop Kenny NT

7 706 RRUKAJ, Claudia FR Bishop Kenny NT

8 754 KING, Katelyn JR Bishop Kenny NT

Section 10 of 14

1 1072 RIPPEL, Ava 7 Bolles NT

2 830 PATELLI, Maria FR Bishop Kenny NT

3 1070 FREEMAN, Patricia 6 Bolles NT

4 855 LUCA, Sadie FR Bishop Kenny NT

5 1059 SESSIONS, Tori 8 Bolles NT

6 961 DOUGLAS, London 7 Episcopal NT

7 1075 CHERRY, Allie 6 Bolles NT

8 888 BISHOP, Ansley SO Bishop Kenny NT

Section 11 of 14

1 765 MCDANIEL, Ayva SO Bishop Kenny NT

2 909 VORMACK, Morgan 7 Episcopal NT

3 1084 COREY, Sloan 6 Bolles NT

4 797 HARRIS, Taylor JR Bishop Kenny NT

5 920 POLLAK, Isabel 8 Episcopal NT

6 829 COYLE, Gianna SO Bishop Kenny NT

7 1155 MALDONADO, Eila FR Bishop Kenny NT

8 779 PERRY, Charlotte 'Row FR Bishop Kenny NT
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Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 12 of 14

1 1100 MARLER, Madison 6 Bolles NT

2 999 SUSSMAN, Eden 7 Episcopal NT

3 930 MCKINNEY, Holland 7 Episcopal NT

4 479 PERRY, Sanaa Bolles NT

5 1158 CRAWLEY, Paige FR Bishop Kenny NT

6 1156 ANGUEIRA, Angelina FR Bishop Kenny NT

7 856 ELFLEIN, Phebe FR Bishop Kenny NT

8 738 DESJARLAIS, Makala FR Bishop Kenny NT

Section 13 of 14

1 802 LLOYD, Persia SO Bishop Kenny NT

2 762 BRUMFIELD, Mia JR Bishop Kenny NT

3 707 JOLLY, Lauren SO Bishop Kenny NT

4 784 PERRY, Anna SO Bishop Kenny NT

5 859 REICHARD, Katherine SO Bishop Kenny NT

6 592 KRISH, Meera Bolles NT

7 1018 EVERT, Ruby FR Episcopal NT

8 801 CIAMPITTI, Leia SO Bishop Kenny NT

Section 14 of 14

1 792 GALE, Allison JR Bishop Kenny NT

2 1103 WADDELL, Tilly 8 Bolles NT

3 665 PATEL, Averi Bolles NT

4 1052 JAMES, Charlie 7 Bolles NT

5 1050 KAR, Diya 6 Bolles NT

6 1038 SOBOLEWSKI, Sara 6 Bolles NT

7 1064 WILKINS, Karsyn 6 Bolles NT

8 902 FILLINGHAM, Kylin 7 Episcopal NT

Boys 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 13

1 43 DEWEES, Julian SR Bishop Kenny 23.38

2 392 BURROUGHS, Naeem SO Bolles 23.15

3 985 BEARD, Russell SR Episcopal 23.00

4 576 COLLIER, Chase JR Bolles 22.53

5 21 RESAR, James SR Bishop Kenny 22.72

6 1053 STARKS, Santana SO Bolles 23.00

7 296 COLEMAN, Gabriel SR Bolles 23.22

8 945 KEMP, Jace FR Episcopal 23.78

Section 2 of 13

1 72 ALICEA, Alejandro JR Bishop Kenny 24.70

2 47 DANIELS, Kahlan JR Bishop Kenny 24.16

3 1105 PHILLIPS, Dashaydon FR Bolles 24.00

4 1123 WOHLGEMUTH, Eddie FR Cornerstone Classical A 24.00

5 644 BROWN, Treylen Bolles 24.00

6 1014 RITCHIE, Jon JR Episcopal 24.08

7 17 GALE, Harrison JR Bishop Kenny 24.67

Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

8 35 SAMPEUR, Zack SO Bishop Kenny 25.19

Section 3 of 13

1 1112 MIDDLEBROOKS, Cole 8 Cornerstone Classical A 26.00

2 621 ALEXANDER, Jordan Bolles 25.60

3 41 LEYVA-GONZALES, Gi SR Bishop Kenny 25.47

4 811 MATTISON, Caleb FR Bishop Kenny 25.20

5 7 DONOVAN, John SO Bishop Kenny 25.28

6 843 CLIFFORD, Andrew JR Bishop Kenny 25.60

7 962 ROWE, Chris JR Episcopal 25.73

8 1121 OLSON, Brody FR Cornerstone Classical A 26.00

Section 4 of 13

1 919 KAUFMAN, Zach FR Episcopal 26.43

2 941 SESSOMS, Jeremy JR Episcopal 26.39

3 974 WILLIAMS, Josiah FR Episcopal 26.24

4 669 JONES, Mac SO Bolles 26.00

5 44 REVENAUGH, Wesley JR Bishop Kenny 26.08

6 805 MCCOY, Andrew FR Bishop Kenny 26.30

7 893 WELLS, Christian SR Episcopal 26.42

8 102 ROSS, Jalen Bolles 26.70

Section 5 of 13

1 734 STEWART, Hamilton SO Bishop Kenny 27.70

2 1021 CRIME, Mac JR Episcopal 27.57

3 59 KUNOVICH, Max SO Bishop Kenny 27.00

4 923 SNYDER, Andrew SR Episcopal 26.80

5 990 LAIRD, Will SO Episcopal 26.80

6 66 FERNANDEZ, Miguel SO Bishop Kenny 27.10

7 1 SCHULTZ, Markus JR Bishop Kenny 27.59

8 908 PERKINS, Sam JR Episcopal 27.98

Section 6 of 13

1 549 ARMBRUST, Mason Bolles 30.04

2 393 HASSELL, Brantley Bolles 29.35

3 735 KERKEZI, Alexander FR Bishop Kenny 29.00

4 1017 WADEI, George FR Episcopal 28.00

5 22 RICHLAND, Hunter SO Bishop Kenny 28.30

6 693 AZEVEDO, Nikolas Bolles 29.03

7 13 LIN, Joseph SO Bishop Kenny 29.50

8 753 SUTTON, Christopher FR Bishop Kenny 30.30

Section 7 of 13

1 1071 SPENCER, Coleman SO Bolles NT

2 951 GAULDIN, Damar 8 Episcopal NT

3 952 BOW, Jayce 7 Episcopal 32.90

4 777 MONTINOLA, Trevor SO Bishop Kenny 30.40

5 129 AKANDE, Akin Bolles 30.55

6 1013 BAKER, Burke 7 Episcopal 34.41

7 718 RUDOLPH, Mason SO Bishop Kenny NT

8 1001 LUKER, Wyatt SO Episcopal NT
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Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 8 of 13

1 1005 SEBRO, Jonathan 6 Episcopal NT

2 1146 RANSOM, Jaden SO Bishop Kenny NT

3 858 PEREZ, Syrus SO Bishop Kenny NT

4 907 DEVOOGHT, Kirby JR Episcopal NT

5 587 BOURAS, Peter Bolles NT

6 1138 MANTILLA, Nicolas FR Bishop Kenny NT

7 894 ROWE, Clayton 6 Episcopal NT

8 1157 BURNETT, Payton SO Bishop Kenny NT

Section 9 of 13

1 1145 LYONS, Jack SO Bishop Kenny NT

2 1056 PETTWAY, Barron JR Bolles NT

3 928 SARZIER, Luke 7 Episcopal NT

4 942 SMITH, Grayson 7 Episcopal NT

5 1078 WHELAN, Dylan 6 Bolles NT

6 1139 TROUP, Jackson SO Bishop Kenny NT

7 767 ALFARAH, Whaib SO Bishop Kenny NT

8 1095 ANDERSON, Aidan FR Bolles NT

Section 10 of 13

1 1009 STEWART, John 6 Episcopal NT

2 69 ELDRIGE, Alec SO Bishop Kenny NT

3 991 BUCHANON, Chase SR Episcopal NT

4 1028 WILKINS, Jaice JR Bolles NT

5 1142 DENSON, Jamison SO Bishop Kenny NT

6 1126 POWELL, Billy FR Cornerstone Classical A NT

7 971 PANDE, Ray 6 Episcopal NT

8 943 TROBAUGH, Davis 7 Episcopal NT

Section 11 of 13

1

2 1161 GRAHAM, Joe JR Bolles NT

3 981 CALLOWAY, Ben 8 Episcopal NT

4 731 MCMURRY, Rider JR Bishop Kenny NT

5 838 BARKER, Pierce JR Bishop Kenny NT

6 1047 MARLER, Ryan 8 Bolles NT

7 1066 MORGAN, Dillan JR Bolles NT

8

Section 12 of 13

1

2 1061 ESPOSITO, AV 6 Bolles NT

3 879 O'BRIEN, Jackson FR Bishop Kenny NT

4 1010 DORSETT, Anderson 8 Episcopal NT

5 1024 CONIGLIARO, Charles 6 Bolles NT

6 1141 PETERSON, William FR Bishop Kenny NT

7 1147 CUMMINGS, Delvin SO Bishop Kenny NT

8

Section 13 of 13

Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

1

2 769 CASSADY, Mason JR Bishop Kenny NT

3 912 PRAHDA, Bodhi 7 Episcopal NT

4 799 SPILLERS, Luke JR Bishop Kenny NT

5 931 JANNEY, Zach 8 Episcopal NT

6 1032 CRAWFORD, Ronald 7 Bolles NT

7

8

Girls 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 818 JOHNSON, Davis SR Bishop Kenny 2:23.71

2 850 HOLMES, Alexis SR Bishop Kenny 2:25.36

3 851 WHELDON, Emily SR Bishop Kenny 2:25.48

4 435 LIBBY, Katherine SO Bolles 2:29.60

5 790 HUTCHINS, Isabella SR Bishop Kenny 2:31.32

6 774 LUMPKIN, Olivia SO Bishop Kenny 2:34.24

7 842 BIAGINI, Katie SO Bishop Kenny 2:42.47

8 118 BOURAS, Valentina 8 Bolles 2:54.47

9 1060 HOOVER, Peyton 8 Bolles 2:55.00

10 1030 DEALEXANDRIS, Kate 8 Bolles 2:59.26

11 1116 DRAKE, Calah FR Cornerstone Classical A 3:05.00

12 1104 NIHALANI, Reema 8 Bolles 3:09.22

13 481 BOUZAINE, Laila 6 Bolles 3:10.00

14 570 BATHALA, Claire 7 Bolles 3:10.00

Section 2 of 3

1 213 MANFREDI, Izzy SO Bolles 3:10.05

2 211 BRUNEAU, Eliana FR Bolles 3:10.06

3 1091 JOHNSON, Teryn 7 Bolles 3:10.07

4 196 MALHOTRA, Bella 7 Bolles 3:10.07

5 1093 JONES, Hayden 8 Bolles 3:10.07

6 1094 CHEN, Mei Ning 7 Bolles 3:10.07

7 1077 EDWARDS, Palmer FR Bolles 3:10.07

8 124 MIKULIC, Julia 6 Bolles 3:10.07

9 1007 BRICE, Audrey 8 Episcopal 3:13.00

10 911 KORN, Neko 6 Episcopal 3:14.00

11 936 CAMERLENGO, Quinn FR Episcopal 3:15.00

12 924 MAURER, Caroline JR Episcopal 3:15.00

13 793 GJOKA, Kasey SO Bishop Kenny 3:15.00

14 938 HAMMOND, Anna 8 Episcopal 3:20.00

Section 3 of 3

1 940 MILLER, Presley 6 Episcopal 3:20.00

2 959 OSSI, Emily SO Episcopal 3:20.00

3 944 HENSON, Elise 8 Episcopal 3:30.00

4 963 MARTINO, Chase 8 Episcopal 3:35.79

5 1057 SAINI, Natasha 6 Bolles NT
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Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

6 994 PHILLIPS, Abrianna 8 Episcopal NT

7 1117 ASHTON, Christina FR Cornerstone Classical A NT

8 1042 PATEL, Shyla 6 Bolles NT

9 1124 PARATORE, Peyton FR Cornerstone Classical A NT

10 903 NEILL, Piper 7 Episcopal NT

11 969 SALAMEH, Kaley FR Episcopal NT

12 1113 HIPP, Lucy FR Cornerstone Classical A NT

Boys 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 333 CAMP, Jack JR Bolles 1:57.04

2 309 RIVERA, Miles SR Bolles 1:57.98

3 12 VINAS, Alejandro SR Bishop Kenny 1:59.92

4 455 ADAMS, Parker JR Bolles 2:05.00

5 45 SHANNAHAN, Alex SR Bishop Kenny 2:07.90

6 1143 CHAPMAN, Tyler JR Bishop Kenny 2:10.00

7 957 JACQUOT, Jack JR Episcopal 2:10.00

8 52 WARREN, James JR Bishop Kenny 2:15.00

9 18 THORSON, Cooper SO Bishop Kenny 2:15.20

10 32 MOSQUEDA, Jack FR Bishop Kenny 2:20.00

11 28 HALE, Daniel SO Bishop Kenny 2:20.00

12 58 MARTINEZ, David SR Bishop Kenny 2:20.00

13 29 PEREZ, Steven SO Bishop Kenny 2:20.50

14 48 LANIER, Patrick JR Bishop Kenny 2:20.80

Section 2 of 2

1 1110 KLINE, Jack 8 Cornerstone Classical A 2:20.84

2 1000 OCHE, Joshua 8 Episcopal 2:25.00

3 42 MILTON, Thomas FR Bishop Kenny 2:25.00

4 8 MARTINEZ, Brian FR Bishop Kenny 2:25.00

5 2 LANIER, Conner FR Bishop Kenny 2:30.00

6 4 ROE, Conor FR Bishop Kenny 2:35.00

7 40 DIAZ-REYES, Alberto JR Bishop Kenny 2:36.00

8 46 FARHA, Andrew JR Bishop Kenny 2:39.47

9 55 SPANO, Louis JR Bishop Kenny 2:40.00

10 34 SCHWINN, Michael SO Bishop Kenny 2:40.00

11 319 PERALES, Rylan JR Bolles 2:55.94

12 16 TURNER, Liam JR Bishop Kenny NT

13 960 HAYES, Connor 8 Episcopal NT

14 1125 OLSON, Lincoln FR Cornerstone Classical A NT

Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Episcopal (D) D 4:30.00

1) KRUEGER, Stella 8 2) HALEY, Liza FR

3) HENSON, Elise 8 4) MCCOY, Lilly SO

Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

2 Episcopal (C) C 4:25.00

1) BRICE, Kate 8 2) BORGHESE, Isabella 8

3) VORMACK, Victoria 8 4) BRICE, Audrey 8

3 Bishop Kenny (A) A 4:15.00

1) THORSON, Addie SR 2) JOHNSON, Davis SR

3) WHELDON, Emily SR 4) HOLMES, Alexis SR

4 Episcopal (A) A 4:05.00

1) BOW, Jadyn FR 2) SELMER, Chloe SR

3) WATTS, Skyler SR 4) MACK, Lauren SR

5 Episcopal (B) B 4:15.00

1) BUSH, Ashlyn FR 2) OSSI, Abby SO

3) KOWKABANY, Hannah SR 4) CAMERLENGO, Quinn FR

6 Bolles (A) A 4:24.11

1) LIBBY, Katherine SO 2) LEE, Isabella JR

3) LEE CHONG, Mia 8 4) JOSEPH, Charlotte SO

7 Bishop Kenny (B) B 4:25.00

1) GRDEN, Stephanie JR 2) MASSA, Tessa JR

3) WILSON, Alexis SO 4) LUMPKIN, Olivia SO

8 Bolles (B) B 4:40.98

1) BRUNEAU, Estella JR 2) LOFTIN, Emily SO

3) PATEL, Kavya FR 4) SUMNER, Elise FR

Section 2 of 3

1 Bishop Kenny (D) D 5:30.00

1) BARRETT, Natalie SO 2) RAMIREZ, Rafaela SO

3) CRATEM, Marianna SR 4) SUMNER, Olivia FR

2 Bolles (C) C 4:55.11

1) BRUNEAU, Eliana FR 2) SUVOSKI, Avery SO

3) EDWARDS, Palmer FR 4) SANTAMARIA, Sofia FR

3 Cornerstone Classical Academy (A) A 4:50.00

1) FISCHER, Ava FR 2) FISCHER, Avila 8

3) BUEHLER, Daisy FR 4) LUGO, Jaelynn FR

4 Bolles (F) F 4:40.99

1) ASBURY, Katherine SR 2) MARK, Kate FR

3) STAM, Sofie 7 4) MANFREDI, Izzy SO

5 Bishop Kenny (C) C 4:45.00

1) BIAGINI, Katie SO 2) HUTCHINS, Isabella SR

3) JAKAB, Jillian FR 4) JANSEN, Olivia SO

6 Bolles (D) D 4:55.11

1) LENGER, Lilly SR 2) SUVOSKI, Emily SR

3) CATLIN, Cauthen SR 4) HODGES, Madalene SR

7 Bolles (E) E 4:55.11

1) JOHNSON, Teryn 7 2) NIHALANI, Reema 8

3) MALHOTRA, Bella 4) CHEN, Mei Ning 7

8 Bishop Kenny (E) E 6:00.00

1) SUVOSKI, Anne Marie SO 2) CANO, Anna JR

3) DIAZ-REYES, Ayleen FR 4) GJOKA, Kasey SO
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Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

Section 3 of 3

1

2 Episcopal (E) E NT

1) VORMACK, Morgan 7 2) KORN, Neko 6

3) POLLAK, Isabel 8 4) MORALES, Abi FR

3 Episcopal (G) G NT

1) GRAVES, Alison 7 2) DOUGLAS, London 7

3) NEILL, Piper 7 4) MCKINNEY, Holland 7

5) MARTINO, Chase 8 6)

4 Episcopal (H) H NT

1) SENESAC, Mackenna 8 2) DAVIDSEN, Scarlett 8

3) MARTINO, Chase 8 4)

5 Episcopal (F) F NT

1) DAVIDSEN, Scarlett 8 2) GIBSON, Zoe 7

3) FILLINGHAM, Kylin 7 4) SUSSMAN, Eden 7

5) SENESAC, Mackenna 8 6)

6 Cornerstone Classical Academy (B) B NT

1) ASHTON, Christina FR 2) HIPP, Lucy FR

3) PARATORE, Peyton FR 4) SMITH, Paisley FR

7

8

Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Bolles (C) C 3:55.00

1) CHANDLER, Aidan FR 2) CAMP, Henry FR

3) PAREKH, Kiran FR 4) MOORE, Charlie 8

2 Bishop Kenny (B) B 3:40.00

1) CASTILLO-ZIMA, Juan Pablo JR 2) SHANNAHAN, Alex SR

3) LIUZZO, Jack JR 4) VINAS, Alejandro SR

3 Episcopal (B) B 3:37.00

1) OFFICER, Jake JR 2) RITCHIE, Jon JR

3) BUCHANON, Chase SR 4) KEMP, Jace FR

4 Episcopal (A) A 3:29.25

1) BEARD, Russell SR 2) LAIRD, Will SO

3) WILLIAMS, Josiah FR 4) BUNCH, William FR

5 Bishop Kenny (A) A 3:36.37

1) GALE, Harrison JR 2) SAMPEUR, Zack SO

3) CHAPMAN, Tyler JR 4) MATTISON, Caleb FR

5) RANSOM, Jaden SO 6)

6 Bolles (A) A 3:39.00

1) RIVERA, Miles SR 2) CAMP, Jack JR

3) RUGE, Alexander JR 4) ADAMS, Parker JR

7 Bolles (B) B 3:55.00

1) BREUER, Cole SR 2) JI, Daniel SR

3) STEVENSON, Elijah SR 4) CRAWFORD, Kyle SR

Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

8 Cornerstone Classical Academy (A) A 3:55.00

1) HANSON, Corban FR 2) WOHLGEMUTH, Eddie FR

3) OLSON, Brody FR 4) RULVIA, Lucas FR

Section 2 of 3

1 Episcopal (H) H NT

1) BAKER, Burke 7 2) BOW, Jayce 7

3) SEBRO, Jonathan 6 4) ROWE, Clayton 6

2 Bishop Kenny (E) E 4:50.00

1) MILTON, Thomas FR 2) MCMURRY, Rider JR

3) MARTINEZ, David SR 4) MARTINEZ, Brian FR

3 Bishop Kenny (F) F 4:20.00

1) HALE, Daniel SO 2) KIMBALL, Dayne FR

3) KUNOVICH, Max SO 4) LANIER, Conner FR

4 Bishop Kenny (C) C 4:03.00

1) DILTS, Emory JR 2) HALE, Benjamin SR

3) THORSON, Cooper SO 4) WARREN, James JR

5 Bishop Kenny (D) D 4:09.00

1) GARCIA, Andres JR 2) YALCH, Jack SO

3) REID, Ethan FR 4) MOSQUEDA, Jack FR

6 Episcopal (C) C 4:34.00

1) BACCUS, Austin FR 2) SARZIER, Luke 7

3) OCHE, Joshua 8 4) PRAHDA, Bodhi 7

7 Episcopal (D) D 4:55.00

1) HOUSE, Ethan SR 2) WRIGHT, William SR

3) CRIME, Mac JR 4)

8

Section 3 of 3

1

2

3 Episcopal (F) F NT

1) JANNEY, Zach 8 2) LEDDY, Nate FR

3) SEBRO, Jonathan 6 4) ROWE, Clayton 6

4 Episcopal (E) E NT

1) BAKER, Burke 7 2) BOW, Jayce 7

3) WADEI, George FR 4) PANDE, Henre JR

5 Episcopal (G) G NT

1) CALLOWAY, Ben 8 2) HAYES, Connor 8

3) GAULDIN, Damar 8 4) DORSETT, Anderson 8

6

7

8

Boys High Jump
 4:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 1146 RANSOM, Jaden SO Bishop Kenny NM
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Boys High Jump (cont'd)
 4:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

2 1145 LYONS, Jack SO Bishop Kenny NM

3 811 MATTISON, Caleb FR Bishop Kenny NM

4 1152 FERRARO, Luca FR Cornerstone Classical A NM

5 35 SAMPEUR, Zack SO Bishop Kenny 1.40m

6 17 GALE, Harrison JR Bishop Kenny 1.65m

7 44 REVENAUGH, Wesley JR Bishop Kenny 1.82m

8 392 BURROUGHS, Naeem SO Bolles 1.85m

9 102 ROSS, Jalen Bolles 1.85m

Girls Pole Vault
 4:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 855 LUCA, Sadie FR Bishop Kenny NM

2 706 RRUKAJ, Claudia FR Bishop Kenny NM

3 779 PERRY, Charlotte 'Row FR Bishop Kenny NM

4 775 MULDOON, Rylie SO Bishop Kenny NM

5 1083 PADGETT, Ciera SO Bolles NM

6 548 CHRISTY, Grace Bolles NM

7 427 MCARTHUR, Eleanor Bolles NM

8 789 LAWRENCE, Bridget JR Bishop Kenny NM

9 859 REICHARD, Katherine SO Bishop Kenny NM

10 965 BORGHESE, Isabella 8 Episcopal 2.55m

11 1150 JOHNSON, Libby FR Bolles 2.65m

12 1003 GUY, Layla SR Episcopal 2.70m

13 216 WOLFE, Presley Bolles 3.75m

Boys Long Jump
 4:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 991 BUCHANON, Chase SR Episcopal NM

2 393 HASSELL, Brantley Bolles NM

3 21 RESAR, James SR Bishop Kenny NM

4 974 WILLIAMS, Josiah FR Episcopal NM

6 669 JONES, Mac SO Bolles NM

7 621 ALEXANDER, Jordan Bolles NM

8 17 GALE, Harrison JR Bishop Kenny NM

9 1120 HANSON, Corban FR Cornerstone Classical A NM

10 66 FERNANDEZ, Miguel SO Bishop Kenny NM

11 1053 STARKS, Santana SO Bolles NM

12 41 LEYVA-GONZALES, Gi SR Bishop Kenny NM

13 1017 WADEI, George FR Episcopal NM

14 43 DEWEES, Julian SR Bishop Kenny NM

15 1024 CONIGLIARO, Charles 6 Bolles NM

16 192 GROOVER II, Timothy SR Bolles NM

Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
 4:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

17 893 WELLS, Christian SR Episcopal 4.23m

18 1021 CRIME, Mac JR Episcopal 4.98m

19 962 ROWE, Chris JR Episcopal 5.12m

20 1112 MIDDLEBROOKS, Cole 8 Cornerstone Classical A 5.20m

21 35 SAMPEUR, Zack SO Bishop Kenny 5.32m

22 941 SESSOMS, Jeremy JR Episcopal 5.33m

23 1121 OLSON, Brody FR Cornerstone Classical A 5.44m

24 1123 WOHLGEMUTH, Eddie FR Cornerstone Classical A 5.54m

25 1014 RITCHIE, Jon JR Episcopal 5.55m

26 985 BEARD, Russell SR Episcopal 5.55m

27 644 BROWN, Treylen Bolles 6.11m

Girls Long Jump
 4:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 757 LYLES, Felicity FR Bishop Kenny NM

2 548 CHRISTY, Grace Bolles NM

3 837 MARQUEZ, Julia-Elizab SO Bishop Kenny NM

4 1059 SESSIONS, Tori 8 Bolles NM

5 867 SUMNER, Olivia FR Bishop Kenny NM

6 975 MATOS-O'NEIL, Honor JR Episcopal 4.14m

7 1150 JOHNSON, Libby FR Bolles 4.25m

8 966 ERO, Victoria JR Episcopal 4.46m

9 953 VORMACK, Victoria 8 Episcopal 4.49m

10 178 GRAHAM, Bella Bolles 5.03m

11 916 SELMER, Chloe SR Episcopal 5.56m

Girls Shot Put
 4:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 874 MILLER, Ava JR Bishop Kenny NM

2 1036 MCCOY, Terrell SO Bolles NM

3 744 LEYVA-GONZALES, Yil SO Bishop Kenny NM

4 1012 LARGEN, Alice 8 Episcopal NM

5 823 NEGRON PENA, Kaylie FR Bishop Kenny NM

6 877 BOKA, Mia JR Bishop Kenny NM

7 1046 CLARKE, Camilla SO Bolles NM

8 713 ROE, Madeline FR Bishop Kenny NM

9 780 HAGEN, Stephanie JR Bishop Kenny NM

10 946 SALMAN, Jasmine JR Episcopal 5.59m

11 397 FOX, Magnolia Bolles 5.80m

12 1011 PAJCIC, Aidan SO Episcopal 6.95m

13 986 D'ARIENZO, Katherine JR Episcopal 7.05m

14 748 BUTLER, Becylah SR Bishop Kenny 7.35m
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Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
 4:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

15 567 CURTIS, Zee Bolles 12.14m

Boys Discus
 4:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 1051 KUSKOWSKI, Grayson 8 Bolles NM

2 1099 SWAIN, Waylan SO Bolles NM

3 1001 LUKER, Wyatt SO Episcopal NM

4 1086 INGRAM, Ryan SO Bolles NM

5 1082 SMITH, Andrew SO Bolles NM

6 1144 MAYFIELD, Hank SO Bishop Kenny NM

7 873 RODMAN, Gabriel SO Bishop Kenny NM

8 1069 KOELBEL, Reed SO Bolles NM

9 719 TICE, Maxton FR Bishop Kenny NM

10 640 RUZANKA, Andrew SO Bolles NM

11 489 PATEL, Aryan Bolles NM

12 411 BATTEN, Mason Bolles 14.78m

13 976 PANDE, Henre JR Episcopal 16.14m

14 948 GRAY, Connor SO Episcopal 20.22m

15 684 BONNETT, Trayson Bolles 22.67m

16 908 PERKINS, Sam JR Episcopal 25.10m

17 977 RABIL, Will JR Episcopal 27.00m

18 233 HILLS, Christin SR Bolles 30.11m

19 901 SIMPKINS, Danzell SR Episcopal 31.60m

20 899 TROBAUGH, Carter JR Episcopal 32.53m

21 15 LASALLE, Nathan SR Bishop Kenny 36.34m

22 493 BUTLER, Garrison SR Bolles 42.63m

Girls Javelin
 4:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 728 THORSON, Addie SR Bishop Kenny NM

2 765 MCDANIEL, Ayva SO Bishop Kenny NM

3 946 SALMAN, Jasmine JR Episcopal NM

4 1012 LARGEN, Alice 8 Episcopal NM

5 711 BARRETT, Caroline SO Bishop Kenny NM

6 852 PORKERT, Megan JR Bishop Kenny 17.11m

7 1160 DOWNER, Alexiya JR Bolles 17.62m

8 714 LYAR, Si Si JR Bishop Kenny 19.63m

9 344 KELLETER, Claire Bolles 19.80m

10 157 FOX, Millicent Bolles 21.30m

11 388 TRAGER, Elli Bolles 23.20m

12 397 FOX, Magnolia Bolles 23.37m

13 986 D'ARIENZO, Katherine JR Episcopal 23.54m

Girls Javelin (cont'd)
 4:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

14 627 PARGMAN, Macy Bolles 24.69m

15 935 GOWDY, Lucrezia JR Episcopal 24.95m

16 476 MULLER, Abbey Bolles 25.90m

17 1011 PAJCIC, Aidan SO Episcopal 26.18m

Girls High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 1155 MALDONADO, Eila FR Bishop Kenny NM

2 1059 SESSIONS, Tori 8 Bolles NM

3 717 PATTERSON, Mary FR Bishop Kenny NM

4 548 CHRISTY, Grace Bolles 1.42m

5 728 THORSON, Addie SR Bishop Kenny 1.52m

Boys Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 1053 STARKS, Santana SO Bolles NM

2 799 SPILLERS, Luke JR Bishop Kenny NM

3 767 ALFARAH, Whaib SO Bishop Kenny NM

4 769 CASSADY, Mason JR Bishop Kenny NM

5 1139 TROUP, Jackson SO Bishop Kenny NM

6 735 KERKEZI, Alexander FR Bishop Kenny NM

7 1138 MANTILLA, Nicolas FR Bishop Kenny NM

8 777 MONTINOLA, Trevor SO Bishop Kenny NM

9 734 STEWART, Hamilton SO Bishop Kenny NM

10 22 RICHLAND, Hunter SO Bishop Kenny NM

11 101 WOLFE, Brody Bolles 1.68m

12 1014 RITCHIE, Jon JR Episcopal 2.70m

13 57 MCMAHAN, Aidan JR Bishop Kenny 2.85m

14 26 JOLLY, Steven JR Bishop Kenny 3.45m

Boys Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 873 RODMAN, Gabriel SO Bishop Kenny NM

2 1086 INGRAM, Ryan SO Bolles NM

3 1069 KOELBEL, Reed SO Bolles NM

4 1051 KUSKOWSKI, Grayson 8 Bolles NM

5 1099 SWAIN, Waylan SO Bolles NM

6 1082 SMITH, Andrew SO Bolles NM

7 719 TICE, Maxton FR Bishop Kenny NM

8 886 BROWN, Charles FR Bishop Kenny NM

9 1135 HYNES, James FR Cornerstone Classical A NM

10 411 BATTEN, Mason Bolles 5.55m

11 1001 LUKER, Wyatt SO Episcopal 6.14m

12 907 DEVOOGHT, Kirby JR Episcopal 7.04m
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Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

13 976 PANDE, Henre JR Episcopal 7.26m

14 901 SIMPKINS, Danzell SR Episcopal 9.15m

15 948 GRAY, Connor SO Episcopal 9.67m

16 565 BARNES, Davian Bolles 10.07m

17 15 LASALLE, Nathan SR Bishop Kenny 10.31m

18 908 PERKINS, Sam JR Episcopal 10.43m

19 977 RABIL, Will JR Episcopal 11.05m

20 233 HILLS, Christin SR Bolles 12.00m

21 899 TROBAUGH, Carter JR Episcopal 12.10m

22 493 BUTLER, Garrison SR Bolles 16.71m

Girls Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 1012 LARGEN, Alice 8 Episcopal NM

2 780 HAGEN, Stephanie JR Bishop Kenny NM

3 874 MILLER, Ava JR Bishop Kenny NM

4 1036 MCCOY, Terrell SO Bolles NM

5 877 BOKA, Mia JR Bishop Kenny NM

6 744 LEYVA-GONZALES, Yil SO Bishop Kenny NM

7 707 JOLLY, Lauren SO Bishop Kenny NM

8 713 ROE, Madeline FR Bishop Kenny NM

9 823 NEGRON PENA, Kaylie FR Bishop Kenny NM

10 1046 CLARKE, Camilla SO Bolles NM

11 986 D'ARIENZO, Katherine JR Episcopal 15.67m

12 1011 PAJCIC, Aidan SO Episcopal 16.30m

13 1160 DOWNER, Alexiya JR Bolles 19.83m

14 344 KELLETER, Claire Bolles 20.55m

15 567 CURTIS, Zee Bolles 44.08m

Boys Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 901 SIMPKINS, Danzell SR Episcopal NM

2 858 PEREZ, Syrus SO Bishop Kenny NM

3 1082 SMITH, Andrew SO Bolles NM

4 233 HILLS, Christin SR Bolles NM

5 879 O'BRIEN, Jackson FR Bishop Kenny NM

6 1099 SWAIN, Waylan SO Bolles NM

7 1114 RULVIA, Lucas FR Cornerstone Classical A NM

8 640 RUZANKA, Andrew SO Bolles NM

9 489 PATEL, Aryan Bolles NM

10 948 GRAY, Connor SO Episcopal 14.17m

11 1001 LUKER, Wyatt SO Episcopal 14.52m

12 907 DEVOOGHT, Kirby JR Episcopal 16.30m

13 101 WOLFE, Brody Bolles 18.42m

14 977 RABIL, Will JR Episcopal 19.89m

15 976 PANDE, Henre JR Episcopal 27.79m

Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

16 60 AMICO, Nicolas SR Bishop Kenny 29.22m

17 69 ELDRIGE, Alec SO Bishop Kenny 32.35m

18 908 PERKINS, Sam JR Episcopal 36.34m

19 899 TROBAUGH, Carter JR Episcopal 43.46m
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